[image: image1.png]'!!4'%(‘-1 %'I'I'Flg
AHOU

Association





Twin Cities Association of 
Home Office Underwriters
Invitation for Thursday, September 19, 2019 
TOPIC:   Why so disjointed? Up in…Smoke, Vapor, Oil, Chocolate, Gummies…
SPEAKER: 
Anastasia Jaegerman, FLMI, ACS, AALU 
VP Underwriting & Chief Underwriter
OPTIMUM RE INSURANCE COMPANY
LOCATION: 
Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites 

8511 Hudson Blvd, Lake Elmo, MN 55042 

P: (651) 714-8068 

Directions: https://goo.gl/maps/mtBqYkWaNMM2
TIME:  

5 PM Social Hour, 6 PM Dinner, 7 PM Speaker

MENU:
Choice of: Lake Elmo Chicken with wine sauce, 
Spinach & Artichoke Stuffed Portabella with panko crust or Sage Stuffed Pork Loin with pork gravy 

All entrees will be served with baby red potatoes, a seasonal vegetable medley and a dessert of Crème Brulee
COST:

$40 
Registration Reminders
Payment Deadline:  Wednesday, September 11, 2019
Registration
Please visit www.TCAHOU.com or www.TCAHOU.org and submit your registration via PayPal. 
If you are unable to register online, mail registration form and payment ($40) payable to TCAHOU and mail to:
Lori Walker
7925 Valders Court
Golden Valley, MN 55437

If you have any additions, cancellations or changes, please notify: 

Mike Hesse at mhesse@rgare.comm
 
Please note that we do not give refunds for cancellations.   

TCAHOU DIRECTORY

Please advise us of any changes to your underwriting staff to keep our directory up-to-date. Please direct changes to mhesse@rgare.com or click the link on the TCAHOU website to update your directory information. 
TCAHOU MEETING RESERVATION FORM
Company Name ____________________________________

Number of Attendees ___________    Amount Enclosed $ ____________  

Please print the following information for each person attending:
*Indicate entrée selection for each person attending*
	Attendee’s Name
	Attendee’s Email
	New Member or 
New Designation
	Entrée choice:  
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Portabella (V)
Pork (P)
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2019-2020 OFFICERS

President




Vice President
Lauren Ballantine



Melissa McDevitt 
Valmark Financial Group 


Prudential Financial
330-576-1234, x3513


763-519-2279
lballantine@valmarkfg.com

melissa.mcdevitt@prudential.com

Secretary




Treasurer

Mike Hesse




Lori Walker

RGA





DBS- Lifemark

636-736-3565



952-241-5018

mhesse@rgare.com


loriw@dbs-lifemark.com
2019-2020 PROGRAM COMMITTEE 
Lisa Ekstrom




Tonia Lee
Prudential Financial



Protective
763-519-2476



847-930-7211
lisa.ekstrom@Prudential.com

Tonia.Lee@Protective.com 
 

Andrea Nelson



Sonny Moreno
Prudential Financial



Prudential
763-553-6248



763-553-6343
andrea.hughes@Prudential.com

sonya.moreno@prudential.com 
Duane Lindahl



Edward Sheehan




AIG





SCOR
713-831-5057



esheehan@scor.com
duane.lindahl@aig.com
Jane Hall




Jessica Vitale
NFP





Swiss Re
512-679-6233



914-828-4023
jvhall@nfp.com 



JessicaA_Vitale@swissre.com 


Angela Thieschafer



Cami Taylor
Hannover




Allianz Life
720-279-5061



763-765-5158 x45158
angela.thieschafer@hlramerica.com 
camille.taylor@allianzlife.com 



